T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
Medium voltage power cables for fixed
installations. Cables can be fixed on cable
trays, within conduits or fixed to walls. This

T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
N2XS2Y_22KV POWER CABLE - CABLE DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM)
CWS
(MM)
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
22KVN2XS2Y1X35 35 7/2.52 RM/16 32 1000
22KVN2XS2Y1X50 50 19/1.78 RM/16 33 1150
22KVN2XS2Y1X70 70 19/2.14 RM/16 35 1350
22KVN2XS2Y1X95 95 19/2.52 RM/16 36 1600
22KVN2XS2Y1X120 120 37/2.03 RM/16 38 1850
22KVN2XS2Y1X150 150 37/2.03 RM/25 39 2250
22KVN2XS2Y1X185 185 37/2.25 RM/25 41 2600
22KVN2XS2Y1X240 240 37/2.52 RM/25 44 3150
22KVN2XS2Y1X300 300 61/2.25 RM/25 46 3800
22KVN2XS2Y1X400 400 61/2.25 RM/35 49 4750
22KVN2XS2Y1X500 500 61/3.20 RM/35 52 5800
N2XS2Y_22KV - CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL